ALL DAY TAKEOUT MENU

EST. S@/ARE 19
RIGGER

Hours of Operation
63 Monday 11AM-8PM
Tuesday-Sunday 11AM-9PM

008.627.9968

QUICK BITES

NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER

Creamy soup made with Fresh Clams,
Potatoes, Bacon, Onions and Herbs

COXINHA
Fried Chicken Croquettes

CHICKEN WINGS

Wings tossed with your choice of Buffalo,
BBQ, or Mango Habanero sauce, with a side
of Blue Cheese or Ranch

KIDS TENDERS

Served with French Fries

FISH & CHIPS

Fried Fresh Cod filet served with French Fries,
Coleslaw and Tartar sauce

FRIED SHRIMP PLATTER

Served with Coleslaw, French Fries, and a
side of Cocktail sauce

FRIED CLAMS PLATTER

Fresh Whole Belly Clams, Light Breaded and
Crispy, Served with French Fries, Coleslaw
and Tartar Sauce

STEAK AND CHIPS

Flank Steak served with French Fries

BRAZILIAN BOARD

Steak, Fish, Linguica and Coxinhas served
with French Fries and Vinaigrette

$14.00

$16.00

$19.00

$14.00

$25.00

$28.00

$34.00

$28.00

$85.00

SALADS AND HANDHELDS

BABY BERG

Ice Berg Wedge, Bacon, Heirloom Cherry
Tomatoes, Pickled Red Onions, and Blue
Cheese Dressing

CAESAR SALAD

Romaine lettuce, Parmesan Cheese,
Croutons. and Caesar Dressing

FISH SANDWICH

Fresh Fried Cod topped with Cheddar Cheese,
Lettuce, Tomato, Coleslaw Served on a
Brioche Bun with French Fries

LOBSTER ROLL

Served Buttered or Cold on a Split Top Bun
with French Fries

KATAMA CLUB

Fried or Grilled Chicken on a Toasted Brioche
Bun, with Avocado, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato,
Cheddar Cheese and Mayo served with French
Fries

SHRIMP PO’BOY

Spicy Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato and Onion served
with French Fries

RIGGER BURGER

Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onions, Pickles and
Special Sauce served on a Brioche Bun with
French Fries. (Adds on: Avocado: $3, Bacon S3)

PROTEIN ADD-ONS:

$22.00

$19.00

$24.00

$36.00

$25.00

$22.00

$25.00

CHICKEN S8, SALMON S$12, STEAK $12, LOBSTER $25

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood,
shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food borne
illness. Before placing your order, please inform your

server if a person in your party has a food allergy.

225 Edgartown-Vineyard Haven Rd,
Edgartown, MA 02539

To Order Online Scan the

OR Code or go to
squareriggermv.com




