ALL DAY TAKEOUT MENU EST:

QUICK BITES

SQUARE RIGGER

SALADS AND HANDHELDS

Hours of Operation Monday 11AM-8PM Tuesday-Sunday 11AM-9PM 508.627.9968

)	NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER Creamy soup made with Fresh Clams, Potatoes, Bacon, Onions and Herbs	\$ 14.00
	COXINHA Fried Chicken Croquettes	\$ 16.00
	CHICKEN WINGS Wings tossed with your choice of Buffalo, BBQ, or Mango Habanero sauce, with a side of Blue Cheese or Ranch	\$ 19.00
	KIDS TENDERS Served with French Fries	\$14.00
	FISH & CHIPS Fried Fresh Cod filet served with French Fries, Coleslaw and Tartar sauce	\$ 25.00
	FRIED SHRIMP PLATTER Served with Coleslaw, French Fries, and a side of Cocktail sauce	\$ 28.00
	FRIED CLAMS PLATTER Fresh Whole Belly Clams, Light Breaded and Crispy, Served with French Fries, Coleslaw and Tartar Sauce	\$ 34.00
	STEAK AND CHIPS Flank Steak served with French Fries	\$ 28.00
	BRAZILIAN BOARD Steak, Fish, Linguiça and Coxinhas served with French Fries and Vinaigrette	\$ 85.00

BABY BERG

Ice Berg Wedge, Bacon, Heirloom Cherry Tomatoes, Pickled Red Onions, and Blue Cheese Dressing	\$ 22.00
CAESAR SALAD Romaine lettuce, Parmesan Cheese, Croutons. and Caesar Dressing	\$ 19.00
FISH SANDWICH Fresh Fried Cod topped with Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Coleslaw Served on a Brioche Bun with French Fries	\$ 24.00
LOBSTER ROLL Served Buttered or Cold on a Split Top Bun with French Fries	\$ 36.00
KATAMA CLUB Fried or Grilled Chicken on a Toasted Brioche Bun, with Avocado, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheddar Cheese and Mayo served with French Fries	\$ 25.00
SHRIMP PO'BOY Spicy Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato and Onion served with French Fries	\$ 22.00
RIGGER BURGER Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onions, Pickles and Special Sauce served on a Brioche Bun with French Fries. (Adds on: Avocado: \$3, Bacon \$3)	\$ 25.00
PROTEIN ADD-ONS:	

CHICKEN \$8, SALMON \$12, STEAK \$12, LOBSTER \$25

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness. Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy.

225 Edgartown-Vineyard Haven Rd, Edgartown, MA 02539



To Order Online Scan the QR Code or go to squareriggermv.com